COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

ISIN: CA19239C1068

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

56.00 CAD

Difference © -039%(-0.22)
General attributes
ISIN CA19239C1068
Symbol CCA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,144 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

55.90 CAD (1,400)
56.18 CAD (100)
55.95 CAD
56.48 CAD
55.87 CAD
56.22 CAD
56.03976 CAD
117,784
6,600,587.06
312

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Set

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA19239C1068&ID_NOTATION=97582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e0bd2e1e8d5cf16094f31b3166126876ddb53508defab85a6e736e1a1ac14d6&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69b3a98a831d8539e&time=1716415433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e3c293902150d19073718baff483f3459752387b26a6898baf41e92a719beef&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e5fa41b12da44334&time=1716415433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d02444e5ec378f7d2b8fa19a89b6598f5a2c966eeb18a91e27b8f6602713e7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de42367cd861136dc&time=1716415433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24e9361a2d81575966873a55d75e04c1f91f892dacac129fff2cb6dfeb01ba73&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ad13ec4465d3bccc&time=1716415433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d203f18a166838f106e206a428f4f729fc39c8cbd9588de812ccd5032bbd8be&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09d9edfc9ccd31059&time=1716415433&tool=RSC

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
56.00 CAD

Difference

o

-0.39% (-0.22)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA19239C1068

CCA

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD
Telecommunications
Stock

1,144 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.90 CAD (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 56.18 CAD (100)
Open 55.95 CAD
High 56.48 CAD
Low 55.87 CAD
Close (prev. day) 56.22 CAD
VWAP 56.03976 CAD
Volume (pcs) 117,784
Trading volume 6,600,587.06
Number of trades 312
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.59% -15.50% -50.75%
Perf (abs.) +4.43 -10.27 -57.70
Beta 0.86 0.77 0.63
Volatility 26.00 24.99 23.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

56.51 CAD (52,018
56.03 CAD (53,831
59.23 CAD (89,004
60.81 CAD (92,956
64.00 CAD (2024/01/26
53.45 CAD (2024/04/25
72.56 CAD (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
50.78 CAD (2023/11/14)

All listings for COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 56.00 CAD 6.60 312
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:08 37.60 EUR 0.00 3

21
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:00 37.60 EUR 0.00 1

21
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 18:58 41.28 USD 0.12 2
Issues 21
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:32 37.40 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420727286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805020

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

21

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:02 37.60 EUR 0.00 1
21
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14268

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(C’» coceco

COMMUNICATIONS

Contact Details
COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Office 1700, Place Ville-Marie 5 H3B 0B3
Montreal, QC

Telefon: +1 514 874 2600
Fax: +1 514 874 2625
E-mail: carriere@cogeco.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe Jetté

Antoine Shiu

Christian Jolivet

Diane Nyisztor

Frank van der
Post

Frédéric Perron

Marie-Hélene
Labrie

Patrice Ouimet

Zouheir
Mansourati

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Louis Audet

Arun Bajaj

Bernard Lord

Colleen
Abdoulah

James Cherry

Joanne
Ferstman

Mary-Ann Bell

Normand
Legault

Pippa Dunn

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:carriere@cogeco.com
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